FIXING_DATE
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.
2025.06.25.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
218.5575
200.0241
60.7123
245.1464
417.7276
15.8138
52.4532
391.3272
458.6582
42.8922
98.84
2.7525
2.3105
33.1788
202.6027
92.1052
77.3236
4.2893
35.4037
262.9004
10.3094
8.4689
336.7124
18.9321

MIDDLE
224.0194
204.9899
62.2192
251.2218
428.1138
16.2062
53.7441
400.95
470.0469
43.9518
101.3063
2.8235
2.3678
33.999
207.6869
94.3856
79.2415
4.4092
36.2801
269.4466
10.5657
8.6801
345.0219
19.4037

SELL
229.4857
209.958
63.7268
257.2995
438.5056
16.5989
55.0351
410.5728
481.4409
45.0115
103.7743
2.8947
2.4251
34.8194
212.7761
96.6668
81.1601
4.5299
37.1569
275.9968
10.8221
8.8914
353.3329
19.8755



